Contact: +48 58 781 33 99 sales@niviss.com www.niviss.com
NIVISS reserves the right to make technical changes without prior notice.
Copyright © NIVISS 09.03.2018 VA                            1 / 4
Niviss Ground BIG RGBW
RGB(W) Solutions
 INTRODUCTION SAVE ENERGY WITH NIVISS
The Ground series was designed using modern simulation methods in order to obtain the highest product
quality.

INSTALLATION
Connecting to the power supply should be done when the power supply is off.
 ORDER CODE
FORMAT
  POWER
24 - 24 degrees
38 - 38 degrees
FWHM ANGLE
SA - Steel front and aluminium body
SS - Steel front and body
MATERIAL OF THE FRONT / BODY
GROUND   BIG  - 40 - RGBW - 2 4  - S Q - S A - C C
FAMILY  COLOUR VERSION
RGBW - RGB + warm white
RGBN - RGB + neutral white
RGBC - RGB + cool white
FRONT PLATE
SQ - Square
RD - Round
TYPE OF POWER
SUPPLY
CC – Constant
current (nominal 850mA)
Contact: +48 58 781 33 99 sales@niviss.com www.niviss.com
NIVISS reserves the right to make technical changes without prior notice.
Copyright © NIVISS 09.03.2018 VA                            4 / 4
Niviss Ground BIG RGBW
RGB(W) Solutions
 GENERAL TERMS
OF USE
1. Max current for each channel is 1A.
2. The range of acceptable input voltages must include the expected voltage dropout across the LED
string eg.: